Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 12
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 09/19/2018

TIME: 04:30 PM

Software version: 4.20-2

10393525

09/19/2018 03:25 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 9
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Peak table - 1D: 10393525

Peak

Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Total Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 5520
0.28 9489
0.66 4976
0.87 10338
1.37 37532
1.45 592410
2200356

%
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Area
18187
49439
43163
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139249
1837124
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